
Maple Leaf Elementary 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 

 

Happy New Year! 

2 3 

 

NO SCHOOL 

Prof. Dev. 
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Back to School 
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Late Start 
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Late Start 

13 

 

                 14 

15 

 

 

 

 

              16 

 

No School  

MLK Day 

 

 

             17                18 

 

Report Cards Go 

Home 

 

 

 

K Club @ 3 

                 19 

 

Parent Teacher 

Conferences 4-7pm  

(Call for appt) 

 

 

Late Start 

20 

 

All Pro Dads @ 

7:15am 

21 
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Late Start 

27 
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